MALLA REDDY INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

Suraram "X" Roads, Qutubullapur Municipality, Hyderabad - 500 055

BEDOCCUPANCY (%)
From 1st April 2025 To 30th April 2025

DAY DATE L’Eﬂfﬁqmg ADMISSION | DISCHARGE | TOTALIP OCCUPANCY %
TUE 01-Apr-25 991 277 258 1010 100%
WED 02-Apr-25 1010 242 227 1025 102%
THU 03-Apr-25 1025 230 212 1043 103%
FRI 04-Apr-25 1043 201 216 1028 102%
SAT 05-Apr-25 1028 214 238 1004 100%
SUN 06-Apr-25 1004 52 21 1035 103%
MON 07-Apr-25 1035 294 246 1083 107%
TUE 08-Apr-25 1083 269 253 1099 109%
VTVES 322:22 ::)29 255 251 1103 109%
— e 108; 212 227 1088 108%
— e o 218 234 1072 106%
— e - 215 246 1041 103%
58 17 1082 107%
MON 14-Apr-25 1082 288 297 1073 106%
vTvl;i 15-Apr-25 1073 240 239 1074 106%
— ::22:2 1074 271 260 1085 108%
— v :E?z 229 298 1016 101%
SAT 19-Apr-25 1010 Z; lj: 190;20 1905(3’;/0
SUN 20-Apr-25 962 °
o e 56 30 988 98%
TUE 22-Apr-25 = = =2 e 105%
= T 1063 241 205 1099 109%
— Yo 1099 248 285 1062 105%
= S 1062 248 216 1094 108%
= T 1094 224 238 1080 107%
o e 1080 203 278 1005 100%
oy P 1005 54 22 1037 103%
e = 1037 301 267 1071 106%
WED 30-Apr-25 — = “e0 1087 29616
1067 236 270 1033 102%




